

TABULATION OF BIDS

TITLE: <u>IFB #600-28-20 Pressley</u>	High Rise Community Room & Corridor Improvement –	AMP 17
General		

BID OPENING DATE: 11/12/2020 BID OPENING TIME: 10:00 am

BIDDERS NAME	TABULATION
Plavchak Construction	\$ 217,800.00
Select Contracting, LLC	\$ 189,848.00
Emmocon Corporation	\$ 134,500.00
	\$

WITNESSED BY;

(first witness)

DATE: // //2 /202

DATE: / 12-179

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF PITTSBURGH

Pressley Street Highrise Community Room and Corridor Improvements - AMP-17

HACP Contract No. 600-28-20

FORM OF BID

	•		
TO:	HOUSING AUTHORITY CITY OF PITTSBURGH (Hereinafter called the "Authority") 100 Ross Street, Suite 200 Pittsburgh, PA 15219	BIDDER:	Emmocon Corporation (Bidder Name) 605 Miranda Road (Business Address) Pittsburgh, PA 15241 (412) 835-7488 (Telephone)
1.	cost of the work, including all	City of Pittsburgh c	ring become familiar with local conditions affecting the urrent code requirements, and having become familian athority, which consists of the following:
	Project Manual, dated Conditions of the Cont Project Drawings, dated Addenda (if any) as em	ract, and Specification I July 31, 2020	<u> </u>
			personnel, labor, materials, machinery, tools,
		scope of Work for G	nstruct and complete the General Construction Work as ineral Construction" and as indicated in the Drawings
	described in Document 00310 "S	Scope of Work for Go ving Firm Fixed Price	eneral Construction" and as indicated in the Drawings ited Dollars (\$ 134,500.00
	described in Document 00310 "S and Specifications, for the follow	Scope of Work for Go ving Firm Fixed Price	eneral Construction" and as indicated in the Drawings
2.	described in Document 00310 "S and Specifications, for the follow One Hundred Thirty-Four T	Scope of Work for Go ving Firm Fixed Price nousand Five Hund	eneral Construction" and as indicated in the Drawings ited Dollars (\$ 134,500.00
2.	described in Document 00310 "S and Specifications, for the follow One Hundred Thirty-Four Tl (Insert Bid Price in words) Bid security [X] is [] is not suf-	Scope of Work for Go ving Firm Fixed Price nousand Five Hund	eneral Construction" and as indicated in the Drawings ited Dollars (\$ 134,500.00

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF PITTSBURGH

Pressley Street Highrise Community Room and Corridor Improvements - AMP-17

HACP Contract No. 600-28-20

FORM OF BID

	GENE	RAL CONS	STRUCTIO	N Contract No	.,600-28-20
TO:	HOUSING AUTHORITY CITY OF PITTSBURGH (Hereinafter called the "Authority") 100 Ross Street, Suite 200 Pittsburgh, PA 15219	BIDDER:	(Business Address) 137 Foxus (Business Address) 100 Ton	Contracting whip, PA 6-0501	15108
1.	The undersigned Bidder, having visit cost of the work, including all City of with the Invitation for Bids (the IFB) is	of Pittsburgh eu	rrent code reanic	ements, and having	hecome familiar
	Project Manual, dated Octo Conditions of the Contract, a Project Drawings, dated Jul Addenda (if any) as enumera	and Specification y 31, 2020	8	quirements, Contra	ect Forms,
	hereby proposes to provide all supervi- appurtenances, equipment and services described in Document 00310 "Scope and Specifications, for the following F	s required to cons of Work for Gen	struct and complete	the General Const	niction Work as
DNE HU	When Eighty NineThousdry E.7 (Insert Bid Price in words)	bot Henlerd &	Doll	ars (\$ <u>/ 89, 84)</u> (Insert Bld Price i	T,00) n Figures)
2.	Bid security [is [] is not submitted (Check one)	d with this bid.			
	Bid Security is in amount of: 5 % of the bid OR Nine Thou	ranid Facklihm N	<u>(logd</u> Dollars 1717 TWO	(\$ <u>9,492.0</u>	<u>O</u> _)

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF PITTSBURGH

Pressley Street Highrise
Community Room & Corridor Interior Improvements
AMP-17

HACP Contract No. 600-28-20

FORM OF BID

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

BIDDER:

(Bidder Name)		
1512 Rou	te 51	
(Business Addi	ess)	
Jefferson	Hills, PA_15025	

Contract No.: 600-28-20

t o kan neintatan kaka di Pintan di Kanan Ka

1. The undersigned Bidder, having visited the site, having become familiar with local conditions affecting the cost of the work, including all City of Pittsburgh current code requirements, and having become familiar with the Invitation for Bids (the IFB) issued by the Authority, which consists of the following:

· Project Manual, dated <u>October 5</u>, 2020 containing Bidding Requirements, Contract Forms, Conditions of the Contract, and Specifications

Project Drawings, dated July, 31, 2020

1,1

TO:

HOUSING AUTHORITY

CITY OF PITTSBURGH (Hereinafter called the "Authority") 100 Ross Street, Suite 200 Pittsburgh, PA 15219

Addenda (if any) as enumerated in this Form of Bid

hereby proposes to provide all supervision, technical personnel, labor, materials, machinery, tools, appurtenances, equipment and services required to construct and complete the General Construction Work as described in Document 00310 "Scope of Work for General Construction" and as indicated in the Drawings and Specifications, for the following Firm Fixed Price:

Two Hundred Sexenteen Traisand - Eight Hundred Dollars (\$ 217,800.")
(Insert Bid Price in words)
(Insert Bid Price in words)

2. Bid security [X] is [] is not submitted with this bid.

(Check one)

Bid Security is in amount of: MSF 5 % of the bid OR From howard - Eight Dollars (\$ 10,890, ")

| Hundred and Ninety